
	‘23-’24	STJ	Lady	Flyers	Basketball	
	

DATE	 DAY	 OPPONENT	 LOCATION	 JV	 VARSITY	

10/28/23	 Saturday	 Scrimmage	 Industrial	 TBD	 TBD	
10/31/23	 Tuesday	 Scrimmage	 TBD	 TBD	 TBD	
11/7/23	 Tuesday	 Victoria	East	(Fr/JV)	 East	 5pm	 6:15pm	
11/10/23	 Friday	 Karnes	City	 Karnes	City	 5pm	 6:15pm	
11/14/23	 Tuesday	 Rice	Consolidated	 Altair	 5pm	 6:15pm	
11/17/23	 Friday	 Kenedy	 STJ	 4:30pm	 5:45pm	
11/20/23	 Monday	 Calhoun	 STJ	 10am	 12:30pm	
11/21/23	 Tuesday	 Edna	 STJ	 11am	 12:15pm	
11/28/23	 Tuesday	 El	Campo	 STJ	 6:45pm	 5:30pm	
11/30/23	-	
12/2/23	 Thurs	-	Sat	 STJ	Lady	Flyers	

Varsity	Tournament	 STJ	 	 TBD	

12/5/22	 Tuesday	 **St.	Joseph	-	Brownsville	 STJ	 6:15pm	 5pm	

12/16/23	 Saturday	 STJ	Lady	Flyers		
JV	Tournament	 STJ	 TBD	 	

12/16/23	 Saturday	 Alumni	Game	 STJ	 	 5pm	
12/20/23	-	
12/21/23	

Wed	-	
Thurs	

Kenedy	Varsity	
Tournament	 Kenedy	 	 TBD	

12/27/23	-	
12/28/23	

Wed	-	
Thurs	

Louise		
Varsity	Tournament	 Louise	 	 TBD	

1/2/23	 Tuesday	 **St.	Anthony	 STJ	 	 5pm	
1/5/23	 Friday	 **SA	TMI	 San	Antonio	 	 5pm	
1/9/23	 Tuesday	 **St.	Augustine	-	Laredo	 Laredo	 	 4pm	
1/12/23	 Friday	 **SA	Providence	 STJ	 	 6pm	
1/19/23	 Friday	 **St.	Mary’s	Hall	 San	Antonio	 	 4:30pm	
1/20/23	 Saturday	 **SA	Christian	 STJ	 10:00am	 12:00pm	
1/23/23	 Tuesday	 **St.	Joseph	-	Brownsville	 Brownsville	 6:45pm	 5:30pm	
1/26/23	 Friday	 **St.	Anthony	 San	Antonio	 	 5pm	
1/30/23	 Tuesday	 **SA	TMI	 STJ	 	 5pm	

2/2/23	 Friday	 **St.	Augustine	-	Laredo	 STJ	(#)	 	 5pm	

2/6/23	 Tuesday		 Victoria	Cobras	 STJ	 4:45pm	 	
2/6/23	 Tuesday	 **SA	Providence	 San	Antonio	 	 6pm	
2/9/23	 Friday	 **SA	Christian	 San	Antonio	 6:45pm	 5:30pm	
2/12/23	 Tuesday	 **St.	Mary’s	Hall	 STJ	($)	 	 5pm	

	 	 	 	 	 	
												**-Denotes	District	Games																											(#)-Denotes	Parent	Night																														($)-Denotes	Senior	Night	

	

Varsity	Coach	-	Marques	Johnson	

Varsity	Assistant	-	Bailey	Brown	

JV	Coach	-	Calera	Hernandez	


